95-100 61071100 4.750BOX  845.82 845.82

2
 3  1067.00 5HOU DX CRAZY TR OE 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  2032.64 1,016.32

1
 4  556.00 5HOU DX CRAZY DRAWER 

60-70

61071100 4.750BOX  529.59 529.59

2
 5  818.00 5HOU DX SWISH TR 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  1558.29 779.15

6027.00

Total : 
RS. SIX THOUSAND TWENTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

286.98

7.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.